CENTRAL TEXAS | | COLLEGE

Structural Welding Technology (WLS19) 480508
Certificate of Completion
(Requires completion of WLFRY certificate)

WLDG
WLDG
WLDG
WLDG
WLDG

Total Hours

2443
1430
2447
1434
2451

Advanced Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)
Introduction to Gas Metal Arc (GMAW) Welding
Advanced Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW)
Introduction to Gas Tungsten Arc (GTAW) Welding
Advanced Gas Tungsten Welding (GTAW)

Certificate is stackable towards AAS Welding (WLD21)

Credit
4

A bbb

C&I Campuses 2020-2021 Spring



