

Structural Welding Technology (WLS19) 480508

Certificate of Completion

(Requires completion of WLFR9 certificate)

			Credit
WLDG	2443	Advanced Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)	4
WLDG	1430	Introduction to Gas Metal Arc (GMAW) Welding	4
WLDG	2447	Advanced Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW)	4
WLDG	1434	Introduction to Gas Tungsten Arc (GTAW) Welding	4
WLDG	2451	Advanced Gas Tungsten Welding (GTAW)	4
Total Hours			20

Certificate is stackable towards AAS Welding (WLD21)